
CP5151

Cheeseburger Mac

  CHEESEBURGER MAC

BEEF AND MACARONI IN CHEESE SAUCE

10x7TixHi

30.00 lbsNet Weight

31.30 lbsGross Weight

15.31 inCase Length

11.88 inCase Width

6.88 inCase Height

0.72 ftCase Cube

548 days

4.80Serving Size (oz.)

136.1Serving Size (g)

100Servings Per Case

255Calories

127Calories from Fat

15Protein (g)

17Carbohydrates (g)

1Fiber (g)

14Total Fat (g)

6.5Saturated Fat (g)

0.7Trans Fat (g)*

48Cholesterol (mg)

479Sodium (mg)

5Sugar (g)

332Vitamin A (IU)

2Vitamin C (mg)

227Calcium (mg)

1Iron (mg)

Allergens:

Ingredients:

CN Statement: CN ID Number: 

50 %Calories from Fat%

JTM Item Numbers:

Product Specifications:

Nutritional Information:

UPC (GTIN)

Product Title:

Products Containing USDA non-substitutable commodities bear the following statement: "Contains 

commodities donated by the United States Department of Agriculture. This product shall be sold only to 

eligible recipient agencies."

Statement:

Preparation:

188

93

11

12

50 %

1

10

4.8

0

35

352

4

244

1

167

1

100

3.53

CP5151

Milk, Egg,  Soy, Wheat

CN Serving 

Size

100g 

Serving

* contains 0 grams artificial trans fat

30# 6 BagsCase Pack

Shelf Life (frozen)

WATER, GROUND BEEF (no more than 20% fat), CHEDDAR CHEESE (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, 

salt, enzymes), MACARONI (whole durum wheat flour, semolina, egg white, niacin, ferrous sulfate, 

thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), NONFAT DRY MILK, CHEESE FLAVOR (a dehydrated blend of 

whey, cheddar cheese [milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], butter, buttermilk solids, sodium phosphate, 

natural flavor), TOMATO PASTE, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CREAM, 

SODIUM PHOSPHATES, BUTTER FLAVORING (whey solids, enzyme-modified butter [butter, buttermilk 

powder, enzymes], maltodextrin, salt, dehydrated butter [butter, buttermilk powder], guar gum, annatto and 

turmeric [for color]), ANNATTO EXTRACT, PAPRIKA EXTRACT, SOY LECITHIN.

094150

This 30 lb. case provides 100 servings 4.80 oz each. Each 4.80 oz serving (by weight) of 

Cheeseburger Mac provides 2.00 oz equivalent meat/meat alternate and 0.50 oz equivalent 

grains for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized 

by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 02-16.)

Milk, Egg,  Soy, Wheat

10049485051517
KEEP FROZEN

Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water.

Heat Approximately 30 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature.

CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

Print Date/Time: 11/10/2016 10:06:32AM




