

Product Title:

CHEESEBURGER MAC

BEEF AND MACARONI IN CHEESE SAUCE

JTM Item Numbers: CP5151

No. action of the form on the	CN Serving	100g
Nutritional Information:	Size	Serving
Serving Size (oz.)	4.80	3.53
Serving Size (g)	136.1	100
Servings Per Case	100	
Calories	255	188
Calories from Fat	127	93
Calories from Fat%	50 %	50 %
Protein (g)	15	11
Carbohydrates (g)	17	12
Fiber (g)	1	1
Total Fat (g)	14	10
Saturated Fat (g)	6.5	4.8
Trans Fat (g)*	0.7	0
* contains 0 grams artificial trans fat		
Cholesterol (mg)	48	35
Sodium (mg)	479	352
Sugar (g)	5	4
Vitamin A (IU)	332	244
Vitamin C (mg)	2	1
Calcium (mg)	227	167
Iron (mg)	1	1

Ingredients:

WATER, GROUND BEEF (no more than 20% fat), CHEDDAR CHEESE (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), MACARONI (whole durum wheat flour, semolina, egg white, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), NONFAT DRY MILK, CHEESE FLAVOR (a dehydrated blend of whey, cheddar cheese [milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], butter, buttermilk solids, sodium phosphate, natural flavor), TOMATO PASTE, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CREAM, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, BUTTER FLAVORING (whey solids, enzyme-modified butter [butter, buttermilk powder, enzymes], maltodextrin, salt, dehydrated butter [butter, buttermilk powder], guar gum, annatto and turmeric [for color]), ANNATTO EXTRACT, PAPRIKA EXTRACT, SOY LECITHIN.

CN Statement: CN ID Number: 094150

This 30 lb. case provides 100 servings 4.80 oz each. Each 4.80 oz serving (by weight) of Cheeseburger Mac provides 2.00 oz equivalent meat/meat alternate and 0.50 oz equivalent grains for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 02-16.)

Product Specifications:

10049485051517
30# 6 Bags
30.00 lbs
31.30 lbs
15.31 in
11.88 in
6.88 in
0.72 ft
10x7
548 days

Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat

Allergens:

Preparation:

KEEP FROZEN

Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water.

Heat Approximately 30 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature

CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

Statement:

Products Containing USDA non-substitutable commodities bear the following statement: "Contains commodities donated by the United States Department of Agriculture. This product shall be sold only to eligible recipient agencies."

RETAIL SALE NOT FOR



3P5151 00:60 1004948505151

Heating Instructions:

Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water. Heat approximately 30 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature. Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

CP5151

Dec 23 2015

CHEESEBURGER MAC BEEF AND MACARONI IN CHEESE SAUCE

INGREDIENTS: WATER, GROUND BEEF (no more than 20% fat), CHEDDAR CHEESE (pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), MACARONI (whole durum wheat flour, enriched semolina [semolina, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, fotic acid], contains 2% or less of egg white, glycerol monostearate), NONFAT DRY MILK, CHEESE FLAVOR (a dehydrated blend of whey, cheddar cheese [milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], butter,

buttermilk solids, sodium phosphate, natural flavor), TOMATO PASTE, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CREAM, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, BUTTER FLAVORING (whey solids, enzyme-modified butter [butter, buttermilk powder, enzymes], maltodextrin, salt, dehydrated butter [butter, buttermilk powder], guar gum, annatto and turmeric [for color]), ANNATTO EXTRACT, PAPRIKA EXTRACT, SOY LECITHIN.

CONTAINS: Soy, Milk, Eggs, Wheat

Copy not for documenting Federal Meal Requirement

S This 30 lb case provides 100 servings 4.80 oz each. Each 4.80 oz serving (by weight) of Cheeseburger Mac provides 2.00 oz equivalent meat/meat alternate and 0.50 oz equivalent grains for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 07-15.) 093205

S

S

"CONTAINS COMMODITIES DONATED BY THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE - THIS PRODUCT SHALL BE SOLD ONLY TO ELIGIBLE RECIPIENT

AGENCIES"



Harrison, OH 45030 800.626.2308 KEEP FROZEN Manufactured by JTM Provisions Co.

NET WT. 30 LB.

§ 8